
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 

3 

2 

7 

87 

25 

11 

90 

26 

Name 

Johny FEUILLADE 

Ervins GRENCIS 

Petr BARTOS 

Josef MARTY 

Teunis VAN VELD 

Vladislav STETINA 

Erwin SUKKEL 

Hans DE SMALEN 

Nat/State 

FRA 
LVA 
CZE 
CHE 
NLD 
CZE 
NLD 
NLD 

Laps 

5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 

Total Tm 

3:01.130 

3:08.952 

3:09.524 

3:17.989 

3:20.022 

3:20.679 

3:24.682 

3:32.248 

Diff 

7.822 
8.394 

16.859 
18.892 
19.549 
23.552 
31.118 

Best Tm 

35.411 

36.427 

36.426 

37.583 

37.080 

37.115 

37.524 

40.730 

Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Comment 

FS +5sec 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

7.822 

Avg. Speed 

93,414 

Best Lap Tm 

35.411 

Best Speed 

95,564 

Best Lap by 

3 - Johny FEUILLADE 

 

Printed: 2018.06.03. 13:20:23 

Chief timekeeper: Nauris OGORODOVS 

Clerk of the Course: Gunars KOSOJS 

Publ.Time:_________________                       Protocol Nr. ____________ 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MOTORPARKS Timekeeping 

FIA European Autocross Championship 

Super Buggy 

2nd Qualification Heat Super Buggy Group 3 

Race (5 Laps) started at 13:16:15 

Autocross - Musa 0,940 km 

2018.06.03. 12:21 


